■ Introduction
■ Features
■ Specifications
■ How to order
K(±10%)
M(±20%)
101(100PF)
102(1000PF)

M
±20%
M
±20%
150
Safety Y1,Y2 Ceramic Disc Capacitor
d
± 0.05mmT
max
0.6
F
±0.8
10 6
D
±1.0
Y1-101K AC400V 100
Y5P(B)
±10%
6
K
±10%
Y1-151K AC400V
Remark:Any especification which not show in the above form ,we can have them made to order
6
Y1-221K AC400V 220 6
10 6
10 6
Y1-271K AC400V 270 6
Y1-331K AC400V 330 7
Y1-391K AC400V 390 7
Y1-471K AC400V 470 7
Y1-561K AC400V 560 8
Y1-681K AC400V 680 9
Y1-821K AC400V 820 10
Y1-102K AC400V 1000 11
Y1-471M AC400V 470 6
8
Y1-152M AC400V 1500 9
Y1-102M AC400V 1000
Y5U(E)
+20% -56%
Y1-222M 11
Y1-272M AC400V 2700 12
AC400V 2200
12
Y1-392M AC400V 3900 13
Y1-332M AC400V 3300
Y1-472M AC400V 4700 15
Y1-471M AC400V 470 6
Y1-102M AC400V 1000 6
Y1-152M AC400V 1500 7
Y1-222M AC400V 2200 9
Y1-272M AC400V 2700 9
Y1-332M AC400V 3300 10
Y1-392M AC400V 3900 11
Y1-472M AC400V 4700 11